Final results (31 fencers)

Place

© 00 N O O W W N -

NN e e e e e
N P, O © 0 N o Ol WN P O

Name

KAJBJER Albin
POPPEL Martin
DAHLIN Svante
ZINGMARK William
EJEMYR Christoffer
WICKMAN Elis
PAPADOPOQULOS Jordanis
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
KAJBJER Petter
HOLMDAHL Isak
BLADIN Jonathan
WIDEN Albin

LOO Sebastian
JONSSON Rasmus
AHLSTEDT Eimer
ANDREASSON Filip
EWERS Alexander
KEIJSNER Robin
NYSTROM Rasmus
PERSSON Sebastian
JOHANSSON Martin
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor

Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
MFFG MALMO

KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG



Formula of the competition

31 fencers

Poules round 1:

31 fencers
5 poules
31 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

31 fencers
5 poules
31 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 22 fencers

Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar



Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar

Initial ranking (31 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

WICKMAN Elis

HOIJER Hillevi

BLADIN Jonathan
HOGSTROM Hanna
ZINGMARK William
KAJBJER Petter
RUNDQUIST Harriet
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis
KAJBJER Albin
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
DAHLIN Svante
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina
HOLBERG Maja
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
EJEMYR Christoffer
ENGELKE Isabelle
KARLSSON Saga
POPPEL Martin

JONSSON Rasmus
EWERS Alexander

LOO Sebastian
ANDREASSON Filip
HOLMDAHL Isak
NYSTROM Rasmus
AHLSTEDT Eimer

WIDEN Albin

KEIJSNER Robin
PERSSON Sebastian
JOHANSSON Martin
BAKHUREVICH Madina
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

MFFG MALMO

KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

MFFG MALMO

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

JFK JAKOBSBERG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

MFFG MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG



Poules round 1

Poule number 1 11:30 Piste number 10

Referee:

JOHANSSON Martin
EWERS Alexander

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon

DAHLIN Svante

LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor

ANDREASSON Filip
WICKMAN Elis

Poule number 2 11:30 Piste number 11

Referee:

HOLMDAHL Isak
KAJBJER Albin
HOIJER Hillevi
JONSSON Rasmus

VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina
BAKHUREVICH Madina

Poule number 3 11:30 Piste number 12

Referee:

BLADIN Jonathan
WIDEN Albin

PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis

KARLSSON Saga
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
LOO Sebastian

Poule number 4 11:30 Piste number 13

Referee:

POPPEL Martin
RUNDQUIST Harriet
ZINGMARK William
HOLBERG Maja
PERSSON Sebastian
NYSTROM Rasmus

Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar

KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
MFFG MALMO

KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR

AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

MFFG MALMO

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
MFFG MALMO

KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
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VIM

0.000
0.500
0.333
0.833
0.166
0.666
1.000

VIM

0.600
0.800
0.600
0.800
0.200
0.000

VIM

0.800
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0.000
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Poule number 5 11:30 Piste number 14

Referee:

EJEMYR Christoffer
ENGELKE Isabelle
AHLSTEDT Eimer
KEIJSNER Robin
KAJBJER Petter
HOGSTROM Hanna

Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

AFK STOCKHOLM
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (31 fencers)

Rank
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Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar

Name

EJEMYR Christoffer
WICKMAN Elis

POPPEL Martin

DAHLIN Svante

KAJBJER Alhin
ZINGMARK William
KAJBJER Petter
JONSSON Rasmus
BLADIN Jonathan
ANDREASSON Filip
HOLMDAHL Isak

LOO Sebastian

WIDEN Albin

AHLSTEDT Eimer
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis
HOIJER Hillevi

EWERS Alexander
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
RUNDQUIST Harriet
HOLBERG Maja
HOGSTROM Hanna
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
PERSSON Sebastian
NYSTROM Rasmus
KEIJSNER Robin
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor
ENGELKE Isabelle
KARLSSON Saga
BAKHUREVICH Madina
JOHANSSON Martin

Club

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
MFFG MALMO

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

AFK STOCKHOLM
MFFG MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
MFFG MALMO

KFK KALMAR

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.666
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.166
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
20 2%
18 30
1 2%
172
16 24
13 4
0 2
10 20
8 23
3 24
9 20
8 2
5 21
317
0 19
0 18
5 25
119
3 16
3 15
9 13
5 18
8 13
10 13
10 13
14 8
13 15
14 1
20
21
25

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Poules round 2

Poule number 1 11:30 Piste number 10
Referee: BORSODI Andras

HOLMDAHL Isak
HOLBERG Maja
JOHANSSON Martin
HOGSTROM Hanna
EJEMYR Christoffer

BAKHUREVICH Madina

ANDREASSON Filip

Poule number 2 11:30 Piste number 11

Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar

KFK KALMAR
KFK KALMAR
KFK KALMAR
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
MFFG MALMO
GFK GOTEBORG

Referee: KANIKOWSKI Andrzej KFK KALMAR

RUNDQUIST Harriet
WICKMAN Elis
BLADIN Jonathan
LOO Sebastian
KARLSSON Saga

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon

Poule number 3 11:30 Piste number 12

EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
MFFG MALMO

Referee: LUNDEGARDH Henrik GFK GOTEBORG

POPPEL Martin
ENGELKE Isabelle
WIDEN Albin
JONSSON Rasmus
PERSSON Sebastian
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar

Poule number 4 11:30 Piste number 13

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
MFFG MALMO

Referee; AKERBERG Thomas AFK STOCKHOLM

DAHLIN Svante
KAJBJER Petter
NYSTROM Rasmus
EWERS Alexander

LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor

AHLSTEDT Eimer

KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR

JFK JAKOBSBERG
ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
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VIM

0.833
0.500
0.333
0.333
1.000
0.000
0.500

VIM

0.600
1.000
0.600
0.600
0.000
0.200

VIM

0.800
0.000
0.800
0.400
0.200
0.800

VIM

0.600
1.000
0.200
0.600
0.000
0.600

HS-HR

-10
18
-20
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-19
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-17
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17
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25
19
17
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10
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17
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9
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Poule number 5 11:30 Piste number 14
Referee: WIKSTROM Erik KFK KALMAR

PAPADOPQULOS Jordanis
KEIJSNER Robin

KAJBJER Albin

HOIJER Hillevi
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina
ZINGMARK William

Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
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0.000
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-6 10
19 25
-9 12

-23 2

9 21

Rank

W o ol -k B DN



Ranking of poules, round number 2 (31 fencers)

Rank
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Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar

Name

EJEMYR Christoffer
WICKMAN Elis

KAJBJER Albin

KAJBJER Petter

POPPEL Martin
HOLMDAHL Isak

DAHLIN Svante
ZINGMARK William
BLADIN Jonathan

WIDEN Albin
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis
LOO Sebastian

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
JONSSON Rasmus
AHLSTEDT Eimer
ANDREASSON Filip
EWERS Alexander
RUNDQUIST Harriet
HOLBERG Maja

HOIJER Hillevi
HOGSTROM Hanna
KEIJSNER Robin
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
NYSTROM Rasmus
PERSSON Sebastian
JOHANSSON Martin
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor
ENGELKE Isabelle
KARLSSON Saga
BAKHUREVICH Madina

Club

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

MFFG MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
MFFG MALMO

JFK JAKOBSBERG
ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
MFFG MALMO

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.833
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.800
0.400
0.600
0.500
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.200
0.333
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
18 30
13 25
19 25
17 2%
1 4
72
119
9 21
6 22
9 2
10 23
6 22
2 23
2 17
4 22
5 24
2 20
0 18
5 25
9 1

10 17
6 10
6 17
5 16

13 9
5 19

23

17

17

19

20 10

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar

Ranking after all poule rounds (31 fencers)

Rank
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Name

EJEMYR Christoffer
WICKMAN Elis

KAJBJER Albin

KAJBJER Petter

POPPEL Martin
HOLMDAHL Isak

DAHLIN Svante
ZINGMARK William
BLADIN Jonathan

WIDEN Albin
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis
LOO Sebastian

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
JONSSON Rasmus
AHLSTEDT Eimer
ANDREASSON Filip
EWERS Alexander
RUNDQUIST Harriet
HOLBERG Maja

HOIJER Hillevi
HOGSTROM Hanna
KEIJSNER Robin
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
NYSTROM Rasmus
PERSSON Sebastian
JOHANSSON Martin
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor
ENGELKE Isabelle
KARLSSON Saga
BAKHUREVICH Madina

Club

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

MFFG MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
MFFG MALMO

JFK JAKOBSBERG
ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
MFFG MALMO

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.900
0.900
0.900
0.727
0.727
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.583
0.545
0.500
0.454
0.400
0.363
0.300
0.272
0.200
0.200
0.166
0.100
0.090
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
38 55
31 55
3B 49
271 46
2 49
16 47
16 46
2 45
14 45
14 &
10 4
14 44
11 4

8 37
7 39
8 48
7 45
3 34
2 40
9 30

49 30

16 23

11 35

45 29

21 2

30 24

37 10

30 23

3119

39 11

41 14

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar

Table of 32 Table of 16
1 EJEMYR Christoffer
EGF SOLNA EJEMYR Christoffer
32 e
EJEMYR Christoffer
17 EWERS Alexander 15/10
ARA HELSINGBORG ANDREASSON Filip
16  ANDREASSON Filip 15/5
GFK GOTEBORG
9 BLADIN Jonathan
EGF SOLNA BLADIN Jonathan
Y —
ZINGMARK William
L S— 15/8
ZINGMARK William
8 ZINGMARK William
GFK GOTEBORG
5  POPPEL Martin
EGF SOLNA POPPEL Martin
e
POPPEL Martin
21  JOHANSSON Martin 15/7
KFK KALMAR LOO Sebastian
12 LOO Sebastian 15/11
KFK KALMAR
13 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
MFFG MALMO AHLQVIST Carl Oska
20 PERSSON Sebastian 15/6
ARA HELSINGBORG AHLQVIST Carl Oska
L R — 15/12
KAJBJER Petter
4 KAJBJER Petter
KFK KALMAR
3 KAJBJER Albin
KFK KALMAR KAJBJER Albin
K —
KAJBJER Albin
19  NYSTROM Rasmus 15/6
JFK JAKOBSBERG JONSSON Rasmus
14 JONSSON Rasmus 15/7
ARA HELSINGBORG
11 PAPADOPOULOQS Jordanis
ARA HELSINGBORG PAPADOPQULOS Jorda
22  LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Vic 15/6
ARA HELSINGBORG PAPADOPOULOS Jorda
b A— 15/11
HOLMDAHL Isak
6 HOLMDAHL Isak
KFK KALMAR
7 DAHLIN Svante
KFK KALMAR DAHLIN Svante
I ——
DAHLIN Svante
[ J— 15/9
WIDEN Albin
10  WIDEN Albin
EGF SOLNA
15  AHLSTEDT Eimer
GFK GOTEBORG AHLSTEDT Eimer
18  KEIJSNER Rohin 15/5
ARA HELSINGBORG WICKMAN Elis
K — 15/13
WICKMAN Elis
2 WICKMAN Elis

EGF SOLNA

11



Kanikowski Cup Florett Juniorer H Kalmar

Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
EJEMYR Christoffer
EGF SOLNA ZINGMARK William
ZINGMARK William 15110
GFK GOTEBORG POPPEL Martin
POPPEL Martin 15/10
EGF SOLNA POPPEL Martin
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar 13/10
MFFG MALMO KAJBJER Albin
KAJBJER Albin a
KFK KALMAR KAJBJER Albin
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis 1577
ARA HELSINGBORG KAJBJER Albin
15/13

DAHLIN Svante

KFK KALMAR

WICKMAN Elis

DAHLIN Svante

EGF SOLNA

15/13
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